Product Specifications
 PSS 2C-1A7 A
740C Series
Digital, Circular Chart, Recording Controllers
The 740C Microprocessor-Based Recording
Controller provides continuous trending for up to four
inputs on a nominal 12-inch round chart. The
instrument receives inputs from a thermocouple, RTD,

Table 3.  4 to 20 mA Outputs
Output
Type Code
Maximum Number of
Retransmission Outputs
Output
Type Code
Maximum Number of
Retransmission Outputs
A
B
C
3
2
2
D
E
F through J
0
1
4
1. Model Number
2. Charts and Chart Range (see Note)
3. Electrical Certification Specifications
4. AS Code and Part Numbers from Options/Accessories section.
5. Customer Tag Data
Invensys Foxboro provides a broad range of measurement and
instrument products, including solutions for pressure, flow, analytical,
positioners, temperature, controlling and recording. For a listing of
these offerings, visit the Invensys Foxboro web site at:
MODEL CODE (Continued)
Description (Continued) Model
PSS 2C-1A7 A
Page 12
DIMENSIONS – NOMINAL
33 Commercial Street
Foxboro, MA  02035-2099
United States of America
Inside U.S.:  1-866-746-6477
Outside U.S.:  1-508-549-2424
or contact your local Foxboro
representative.
Facsimile: 1-508-549-4999
Invensys, Foxboro, and EXACT are trademarks of Invensys plc, its subsidiaries, and affiliates.
All other brand names may be trademarks of their respective owners.
Copyright 1992-2005 Invensys Systems, Inc.
All rights reserved
MB 010 Printed in U.S.A. 1005
	740C Series Digital, Circular Chart, Recording Controllers
	FEATURES
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	OPERATOR CONTROLS
	DIGITAL DISPLAY SYSTEM
	EXACT CONTROL
	CONTROLLER SYSTEM
	CHART DRIVE SYSTEM
	WRITING SYSTEM
	ALARMS
	TIMERS
	OPERATING AND STORAGE CONDITIONS
	PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
	FUNCTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	ELECTRICAL SAFETY SPECIFICATIONS
	OPTIONS AND ACESSORIES
	MODEL CODE
	ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
	OTHER M&I PRODUCTS
	DIMENSIONS - NOMINAL
<<